SANGITABEN ASHOKKUMAR MODI (In The Capacity Of Available Legal Heir Of Late Ashokkumar Chimanlal Modi) Shop
No. 3, Near Mahesvari Hall, Mahila Mandal, Banaskantha, Gujarat, 385001
Loan Account No. LNPLNLAP-01230157549 & LNPLNLAP-01230157552

01.01.2026 Rs. 13,83,574.56/- (Rupees
Thirteen Lac Eighty three

thousand five hundred and
seventy four and fifty six paise
Only) by way of outstanding
principal, arrears (including
accrued late charges) and

interest till 22.01.2026

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
SUBSTITUTED SERVICE OF NOTICE U/s.13 (2) of SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.

[...]

BAROT DIPIKABEN RAJNIKANT Kathlal Kheda, Turiwas, Kheda, Gujarat, 387630.
Loan Account No. LNAMBLAP-10240234139 & LNAMBLAP-10240234140

01.01.2026 28.01.2026
Old notice dated

16.01.2026
withdrawn.

This publication
to be

treated as
Effective notice.

Rs. 7,54,246.82/-
(Rupees Seven Lac fifty four
thousand two hundred forty

six and eighty two paise
Only) by way of outstanding
principal, arrears (including
accrued late charges) and

interest till 22.01.2026
DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)PROPERTIES MORTGAGED: All That Piece And Parcel Of Residential Property Bearing Nagarapalika Milkat No.

[...]

(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a
demand notice dated 11/11/2025, Calling upon the borrower(s) Mr. Gulam Husen
Ahmed Patel and Mr. Mohd. Zuber Ahmed Patel with our GIDC Ankleshwar
Branch to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.14,90,531.81
(Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Thirty One and Paise
Eighty One Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession
of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him

[...]

under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 and 9 of the said rules on this
29th Day of January of the year 2026.

The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the
charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of Rs.14,42,502.82 (Rupees Fourteen
Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Two and Paisa Eighty Two Only) as on
27/01/2026 and interest thereon.

The borrower’s attention is invited to the provision of sub-section (8) of section
13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

All that Part and Parcel of Equitable Mortgage of Property building bearing

[...]

(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a
demand notice dated 06/07/2024 and Published on 24/07/2024, Calling upon the
borrower(s) Mr. Kaushik Banshilal Solanki and Mrs. Jyotsanaben Solanki with
our GIDC Ankleshwar Branch to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being
Rs.5,84,388.98 (Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty
Eight and Paisa Ninety Eight Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the
said notice.

The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession

[...]

under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 and 9 of the said rules on this
29th Day of January of the year 2026.

The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the
charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of Rs.6,82,103.89 (Rupees Six Lakhs
Eighty Two Thousand One Hundred Three Only) as on 21/01/2026 and interest
thereon.

The borrower’s attention is invited to the provision of sub-section (8) of section
13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

All that Part and Parcel of property having Flats bearing Flat No.